2014 National Rendezvous

SCHEDULE

5/6/14

1:00 p.m.

1:00-5:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.—5:00 p.m.
5:00-7:00 p.m.
5:00-6:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

6:30-8:30 a.m.
7:00-8:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.—5:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.

12:00-1:30 p.m.

12:00-2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.—5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00-6:30 p.m.
5:00-7:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

11:00 p.m.

6:30-8:30 a.m.
7:00-8:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.

SUNDAY, JULY 13, 2014
REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED BEFORE SETTING UP CAMP!

Registration — open

National HQ — open

Eagle Rock Trading Post — open

Main Snack Bar — open (By pool near JB Lodge)
Vendors Row hours

Pool open (One pool open)

Dinner — on your own

Rendezvous Café (pre-purchased meals)

Eagle Rock Trading Post — closed

MONDAY, July 14, 2014

Breakfast — on your own

Rendezvous Café (pre-purchased meals)

National HQ — open

Registration — open

Eagle Rock Trading Post — open

Visiting Hours

Snack Bars — open

Vendors Row — open

Pools open

Rendezvous Café (pre-purchased meals)

Snack Bars — open (option for visitors)

Lunch — on your own

Vendors Row — open

Pools — open

Vendors Row — closed

(All visitors must have checked out of main gate security by S5pm)
Rendezvous Café (pre-purchased meals)

Dinner — on your own

Territorial FCF Reps orientation at the FCF Amphitheater
Eagle Rock Trading Post — closed

Evening service — FCF Amphitheater

All presentations must be cleared through John Hembree, Nat. FCF Scribe

Eagle Rock Trading Post will open immediately following the evening service for a

limited time.
Quiet time. Turn your lanterns down low.

TUESDAY, July 15, 2014

Breakfast — on your own

Rendezvous Café (pre-purchased meals)

National HQ — open

Morning Assembly — FCF Amphitheater

All presentations must be cleared through John Hembree, Nat. FCF Scribe
Eagle Rock Trading Post — open after devotional

Registration — open

Vendors Row — open

Rendezvous Events — open

Pools — open



10:00a.m.—4:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.—5:00 p.m.
12:00-1:30 p.m.
12:00-2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.—5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00-6:30 p.m.
5:00-7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

11:00 p.m.

6:30-8:30 a.m.
7:00-8:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.

10:00—4:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.—5:00 p.m.
12:00-1:30 p.m.
12:00-2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.—5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00-6:30 p.m.
5:00-7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

11:00 p.m.

6:30-8:30 a.m.
7:00-8:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.

10:00—4:00 p.m.

5/6/14
Visiting — hours
Snack Bars — open
Rendezvous Café (pre-purchased meals)
Lunch — on your own
Snack Bars — open (option for visitors)
Vendors Row — open
Rendezvous Events — open
Pools — open
Registration — closed (all visitors must have checked out of main gate security by 5 pm)
Vendors Row — closed
Rendezvous Café (pre-purchased meals)
Dinner — on your own
Eagle Rock Trading Post — closed
Evening service — FCF Amphitheater
Praise and worship
All presentations must be cleared through John Hembree, Nat. FCF Scribe
Quiet time. Turn your lanterns down low.

WEDNESDAY, July 16, 2014

Breakfast — on your own

Rendezvous Café (pre-purchased meals)

National HQ — open

Morning Assembly — FCF Amphitheater

All presentations must be cleared through John Hembree, Nat. FCF Scribe
Eagle Rock Trading Post — open after devotional

Registration — open

Vendors Row — open

Rendezvous Events — open

Pools — open

Visiting hours

Snack Bars — open

Rendezvous Café (pre-purchased meals)

Lunch — on your own

Snack Bars — open (option for visitors)

Vendors Row — open

Rendezvous Events — open

Pools — open

Registration — closed (all visitors must have checked out of main gate security by 5 pm)

Vendors Row — closed

Rendezvous Café (pre-purchased meals)

Dinner — on your own

Eagle Rock Trading Post — closed

Evening service — FCF Amphitheater

All presentations must be cleared through John Hembree, Nat. FCF Scribe

Quiet time. Turn your lanterns down low.

THURSDAY, July 17, 2014

Breakfast — on your own

Rendezvous Café (pre-purchased meals)
National HQ — open

Morning Assembly — FCF Amphitheater

All presentations must be cleared through John Hembree, Nat. FCF Scribe
Eagle Rock Trading Post — open after devotional
Registration — open

Vendors Row — open

Rendezvous Events — open

Pools — open

Visiting hours



5/6/14

12:00-1:30 p.m. Rendezvous Café (pre-purchased meals)
12:00-2:00 p.m. Lunch — on your own

Snack Bars open (option for visitors)
2:00 p.m.—5:00 p.m. Vendors Row — open

Rendezvous Events — open
Pools — open

5:00 p.m. Registration — closed (all visitors must have checked out of main gate security by 5 pm)
Vendors Row — closed

5:00-6:30 p.m. Rendezvous Café (pre-purchased meals)

5:00-7:00 p.m. Dinner — on your own

6:00 p.m. Eagle Rock Trading Post — closed

6:30 p.m. Auction and awards Service: Events awards will be presented.

Must be present or have a delegate present to receive your awards. Awards will not be
mailed by national office.

7:30 p.m. Evening service — FCF Amphitheater
All presentations must be cleared through John Hembree, Nat. FCF Scribe
11:00 p.m. Quiet time. Turn your lanterns down low.
FRIDAY, July 18, 2014
6:30—-8:30 a.m. Breakfast — on your own There is always the need for volunteers
7:00-8:30 a.m. Rendezvous Café (pre-purchased meals) to stay a day or two after Rendezvous to
8:00 a.m. National HQ — open assist with putting the camp in order.

Please contact the national office if you

12:00-2:00 p.m. Lunch — on your own are available for this service.

Eagle Rock Trading Post — open

All campsites must be inspected and cleared for release before leaving.




