



2014 National Rendezvous

SCHEDULE

SUNDAY, JULY 13, 2014

REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED BEFORE SETTING UP CAMP!

1:00 p.m.	Registration – open
	National HQ – open
	Eagle Rock Trading Post – open
1:00–5:00 p.m.	Main Snack Bar – open (By pool near JB Lodge)
	Vendors Row hours
2:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m.	Pool open (One pool open)
5:00–7:00 p.m.	Dinner – on your own
5:00–6:30 p.m.	<i>Rendezvous Café</i> (pre-purchased meals)
9:00 p.m.	Eagle Rock Trading Post – closed

MONDAY, July 14, 2014

6:30–8:30 a.m.	Breakfast – on your own
7:00–8:30 a.m.	<i>Rendezvous Café</i> (pre-purchased meals)
8:00 a.m.	National HQ – open
	Registration – open
	Eagle Rock Trading Post – open
10:00 a.m.–4:00 p.m.	Visiting Hours
10:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m.	Snack Bars – open
10:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m.	Vendors Row – open
	Pools open
12:00–1:30 p.m.	<i>Rendezvous Café</i> (pre-purchased meals)
	Snack Bars – open (option for visitors)
12:00–2:00 p.m.	Lunch – on your own
2:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m.	Vendors Row – open
	Pools – open
5:00 p.m.	Vendors Row – closed
	(All visitors must have checked out of main gate security by 5pm)
5:00–6:30 p.m.	<i>Rendezvous Café</i> (pre-purchased meals)
5:00–7:00 p.m.	Dinner – on your own
6:30 p.m.	Territorial FCF Reps orientation at the FCF Amphitheater
7:15 p.m.	Eagle Rock Trading Post – closed
7:30 p.m.	Evening service – FCF Amphitheater
	All presentations must be cleared through John Hembree, Nat. FCF Scribe
	Eagle Rock Trading Post will open immediately following the evening service for a limited time.
11:00 p.m.	Quiet time. Turn your lanterns down low.

TUESDAY, July 15, 2014

6:30–8:30 a.m.	Breakfast – on your own
7:00–8:30 a.m.	<i>Rendezvous Café</i> (pre-purchased meals)
8:00 a.m.	National HQ – open
9:00 a.m.	Morning Assembly – FCF Amphitheater
	All presentations must be cleared through John Hembree, Nat. FCF Scribe
	Eagle Rock Trading Post – open after devotional
10:00 a.m.	Registration – open
10:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m.	Vendors Row – open
	Rendezvous Events – open
	Pools – open

10:00a.m.–4:00 p.m.	Visiting – hours
10:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m.	Snack Bars – open
12:00–1:30 p.m.	<i>Rendezvous Café</i> (pre-purchased meals)
12:00–2:00 p.m.	Lunch – on your own
2:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m.	Snack Bars – open (option for visitors)
	Vendors Row – open
	Rendezvous Events – open
	Pools – open
5:00 p.m.	Registration – closed (all visitors must have checked out of main gate security by 5 pm)
	Vendors Row – closed
5:00–6:30 p.m.	<i>Rendezvous Café</i> (pre-purchased meals)
5:00–7:00 p.m.	Dinner – on your own
6:00 p.m.	Eagle Rock Trading Post – closed
7:30 p.m.	Evening service – FCF Amphitheater
	Praise and worship
11:00 p.m.	All presentations must be cleared through John Hembree, Nat. FCF Scribe
	Quiet time. Turn your lanterns down low.

WEDNESDAY, July 16, 2014

6:30–8:30 a.m.	Breakfast – on your own
7:00–8:30 a.m.	<i>Rendezvous Café</i> (pre-purchased meals)
8:00 a.m.	National HQ – open
9:00 a.m.	Morning Assembly – FCF Amphitheater
	All presentations must be cleared through John Hembree, Nat. FCF Scribe
	Eagle Rock Trading Post – open after devotional
10:00 a.m.	Registration – open
10:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m.	Vendors Row – open
	Rendezvous Events – open
	Pools – open
10:00–4:00 p.m.	Visiting hours
10:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m.	Snack Bars – open
12:00–1:30 p.m.	<i>Rendezvous Café</i> (pre-purchased meals)
12:00–2:00 p.m.	Lunch – on your own
2:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m.	Snack Bars – open (option for visitors)
	Vendors Row – open
	Rendezvous Events – open
	Pools – open
5:00 p.m.	Registration – closed (all visitors must have checked out of main gate security by 5 pm)
	Vendors Row – closed
5:00–6:30 p.m.	<i>Rendezvous Café</i> (pre-purchased meals)
5:00–7:00 p.m.	Dinner – on your own
6:00 p.m.	Eagle Rock Trading Post – closed
7:30 p.m.	Evening service – FCF Amphitheater
	All presentations must be cleared through John Hembree, Nat. FCF Scribe
11:00 p.m.	Quiet time. Turn your lanterns down low.

THURSDAY, July 17, 2014

6:30–8:30 a.m.	Breakfast – on your own
7:00–8:30 a.m.	<i>Rendezvous Café</i> (pre-purchased meals)
8:00 a.m.	National HQ – open
9:00 a.m.	Morning Assembly – FCF Amphitheater
	All presentations must be cleared through John Hembree, Nat. FCF Scribe
	Eagle Rock Trading Post – open after devotional
10:00 a.m.	Registration – open
10:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m.	Vendors Row – open
	Rendezvous Events – open
	Pools – open
10:00–4:00 p.m.	Visiting hours

12:00–1:30 p.m.	<i>Rendezvous Café</i> (pre-purchased meals)
12:00–2:00 p.m.	Lunch – on your own
2:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m.	Snack Bars open (option for visitors) Vendors Row – open Rendezvous Events – open Pools – open
5:00 p.m.	Registration – closed (all visitors must have checked out of main gate security by 5 pm) Vendors Row – closed
5:00–6:30 p.m.	<i>Rendezvous Café</i> (pre-purchased meals)
5:00–7:00 p.m.	Dinner – on your own
6:00 p.m.	Eagle Rock Trading Post – closed
6:30 p.m.	Auction and awards Service: Events awards will be presented. Must be present or have a delegate present to receive your awards. Awards will not be mailed by national office.
7:30 p.m.	Evening service – FCF Amphitheater All presentations must be cleared through John Hembree, Nat. FCF Scribe
11:00 p.m.	Quiet time. Turn your lanterns down low.

FRIDAY, July 18, 2014

6:30–8:30 a.m.	Breakfast – on your own
7:00–8:30 a.m.	<i>Rendezvous Café</i> (pre-purchased meals)
8:00 a.m.	National HQ – open
12:00–2:00 p.m.	Eagle Rock Trading Post – open Lunch – on your own

There is always the need for volunteers to stay a day or two after Rendezvous to assist with putting the camp in order. Please contact the national office if you are available for this service.

All campsites must be inspected and cleared for release before leaving.